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ABSOLUTNO 

# Vzponi Čas zadnjega Cifra Ime Priimek Spol Letnik Peakcheck čip 

1 9 15:28 166 Marjan Zupančič M 1971 MarjanZupancic 

2 9 15:31 71 Borut Jerala M 1972 8us2019_71 

3 9 15:36 2 Boštjan Erjavšek M 1982 BostjanErjavsek 

4 9 15:53 92 Jure Kozina M 1995 8us2019_92 

5 8 14:53 47 Andrej Lindič M 1976 AndrejL 

6 8 15:10 97 Boštjan Mlaker M 1984 8us2019_97 

7 8 15:13 174 Marko Kavzar M 1966 8us2019_174 

8 8 15:25 49 Jože Otoničar M 1969 centa 

9 8 15:25 164 Marjan Šebenik M 1967 8urSlivnice#014 

10 8 15:25 168 Andrej Drobež M 1967 Cicko 

11 8 15:36 23 Zdravko Bavec M 1973 ZdravkoB 

12 8 15:36 20 Dare Bavdek M 1962 darebavdek 

13 8 15:40 22 Tina Oberstar Ž 1979 TinaOberstar 

14 8 15:42 16 Jože Pakiž Arko M 1974 8us2019_16 

15 8 15:42 94 Jerneja Homec Ž 1984 8us2019_94 

16 8 15:44 103 Peter Vičič M 1985 petervicic 

17 8 15:46 143 Bogdana Krašovec Ž 1969 8us2019_143 

18 8 15:47 19 Matevž Kovačič M 1977 matkov 

19 8 15:48 5 Blaz Sajovic M 1989 8us2019_5 

20 8 15:53 132 Milan Zalar M 1962 miza 

21 8 15:55 108 Peter Macuh M 1961 PeterMacuh 

22 8 15:58 57 Marija Trontelj Ž 1969 MarijaTro 

23 8 15:59 134 Boštjan Štumpfel M 1977 8us2019_134 

24 7 14:48 27 Matevž Perme M 1993 MatevzPerme16 

25 7 14:57 26 ŽigaX Gombač M 1976 ZigaGombac7 

26 7 14:59 45 Boštjan Schönlieb M 1965 8us2019_45 

27 7 14:59 81 Špela Cvetrežnik Ž 1979 8us2019_81 

28 7 15:02 96 Marc Vadnjal M 1970 8us2019_96 

29 7 15:03 135 Andrej Bergoč M 1970 8us2019_135 

30 7 15:11 25 Maja Bizjak Ž 1982 8us2019_25 

31 7 15:13 95 Andrej Tratnik M 1980 andrejt 

32 7 15:14 136 Franc Šilc M 1966 8us2019_136 

33 7 15:14 155 Jaka Obid M 1985 8us2019_155 

34 7 15:14 72 Marjeta Jerala Ž 1972 8us2019_72 

35 7 15:26 180 Teja Munda Ž 1979 8us2019_180 

36 7 15:26 34 Aleš Miš M 1984 8us2019_227 

37 7 15:26 83 Miha Košir M 1988 8us2019_83 

38 7 15:28 212 Boštjan Mlakar M 1972 BostjanMlakar121 

39 7 15:28 173 Anja Golob Ž 1987 8us2019_173 

40 7 15:29 48 Franci Habjan M 1980 Francih 

41 7 15:29 8 Gregor Sterle M 1976 GregorSterle 

42 7 15:29 157 Toni Lekše M 1960 to_le 
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43 7 15:32 148 ddejan Pinterič M 1977 8us2019_148 

44 7 15:35 159 Rok Forstnerič M 1995 8us2019_159 

45 7 15:36 7 Boštjan Ferbežar M 1967 BostjanFerbezar30 

46 7 15:39 55 Aleš Mars M 1976 ajskrim 

47 7 15:41 56 Aleš Dolenc M 1960 8us2019_56 

48 7 15:41 78 Majda Trček Ž 1970 8us2019_78 

49 7 15:43 38 Tanja Božič Ž 1977 8urSlivnice#061 

50 7 15:45 137 Matej Ivanuša M 1991 8us2019_137 

51 7 15:45 30 Darija Klemen Ž 1970 klementina 

52 7 15:45 44 Igor Kastelic M 1971 sfinga2004 

53 7 15:49 73 Ivo Kljenak M 1961 8us2019_73 

54 7 15:51 33 Janja Baloh Ž 1973 8us2019_33 

55 7 15:51 11 Slavka Drobnič Ž 1969 SlavkaDr 

56 7 15:55 130 Dušan Mencin M 1973 8urSlivnice#016 

57 6 13:13 60 Renato Lešnik M 1968 RenatoLešnik68 

58 6 13:21 146 Matevž Slapničar M 1969 8us2019_146 

59 6 14:02 188 Andraž Medvešek M 1987 8us2019_188 

60 6 14:06 169 Katja Drobež Ž 1972 8urSlivnice#011 

61 6 14:07 123 Damjana Avsec Ž 2019 DamjanaAvsec 

62 6 14:09 194 Žiga Maraž M 1984 8us2019_194 

63 6 14:22 42 Damjan Bajt M 1976 8us2019_42 

64 6 14:25 118 Tomaž Kristavčnik M 1976 8us2019_118 

65 6 14:25 175 Eva Urbanc Ž 1984 8us2019_175 

66 6 14:25 176 Dejan Vukotić M 1973 8us2019_176 

67 6 14:30 122 Erik Markelj M 1977 8us2019_122 

68 6 14:34 111 Silvo Markič M 1964 SilvoMarkic 

69 6 14:38 40 Stane Fajfar M 1963 8us2019_40 

70 6 14:40 172 Andrej Težak Tešky M 1976 Tesky 

71 6 14:47           8urSlivnice309 

72 6 14:48 32 Anton Knavs M 1956 Razor 

73 6 14:54 51 Andreja Sterle Podobnik Ž 1976 8us2019_51 

74 6 14:57 70 Egon Zevnik M 1969 8us2019_70 

75 6 15:04 171 Simon Sreš M 1968 8us2019_171 

76 6 15:05 106 Boštjan Repnik M 1977 8us2019_106 

77 6 15:05 35 Špela Perčič Ž 1991 8us2019_35 

78 6 15:08 59 Rok Peršin M 1991 PersinRoko 

79 6 15:10           TinaPin 

80 6 15:11 160 Leon Lovšin M 1975 8us2019_160 

81 6 15:13 150 Bogdan Duh M 1962 BogdanD 

82 6 15:13 149 Mateja Duh Ž 1968 MatejaD 

83 6 15:19 21 Blaž Štrukelj M 1983 BS_1114 

84 6 15:23           8urSlivnice302 

85 6 15:25 113 Martina Erznožnik Ž 1972 8us2019_113 

86 6 15:26 119 Irena Gluhodedov Ž 1981 8us2019_119 
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87 6 15:29 182 Nataša Vukadinović Ž 1990 NatašaVukadinovic23 

88 6 15:31 133 Aljaž Malc M 1990 8us2019_133 

89 6 15:32 162 Pika Neža Pajnič Ž 1974 Pika 

90 6 15:37 187 Anja Komic Golar Ž 1979 8us2019_187 

91 6 15:37 161 Stanislav Šajn M 1968 StanislavSajn108 

92 6 15:40 151 Luka Štrubelj M 1980 8us2019_151 

93 6 15:43 77 Tiberij Petavs M 1973 Car 

94 6 15:43 69 Franci Snedec M 1961 8us2019_69 

95 6 15:44 116 Tomaž Lipicer M 1971 8us2019_116 

96 6 15:44 154 Tina Šorli Ž 1982 8us2019_154 

97 6 15:46 14 Martin Šabec M 1983 8us2019_14 

98 6 15:49 158 Leja Forstnerič Ž 1986 8us2019_158 

99 6 15:52 28 Rok Lavrič M 1974 RokLavric 

100 5 11:43 124 Dušan Globočnik M 1978 8us2019_124 

101 5 12:26 184 Matej Poljanšek M 1971 8us2019_184 

102 5 12:39 93 Davor Loštrek M 1988 8us2019_93 

103 5 13:15           ND 

104 5 13:18 140 Anže Pečar M 1986 Anzepecar 

105 5 13:20 189 Vesna Meden Ž 1993 8us2019_189 

106 5 13:34 191 Dušan Kotar M 1963 Dule 

107 5 13:53 167 Milan Čadež M 1966 8us2019_167 

108 5 13:56 100 Boštjan Jezeršek M 1970 8urSlivnice304 

109 5 14:00 89 Andrej Mederal M 1968 8urSlivnice#017 

110 5 14:00 65 Miloš Levičnik M 1969 8us2019_65 

111 5 14:02 131 Nejc Kralj M 1995 8us2019_131 

112 5 14:02 128 Rado Čadež M 1957 RadoCadez 

113 5 14:18 109 Irena Homar Macuh Ž 1959 IrenaHomarMacuh 

114 5 14:26 1 Martin Pilih M 1967 Anti 

115 5 14:34 31 Barbara Udovič Ž 1972 BarbaraUdovic 

116 5 14:46 105 Armin Gorjup M 1978 8us2019_105 

117 5 14:47 110 Dragan Novakovič M 1968 8us2019_110 

118 5 14:52 3 Gregor Urh M 1981 zagrizeni 

119 5 14:59 10 Borut Mraz M 1973 BorutM 

120 5 15:04 9 Nataša Musar Mišeljić Ž 1970 NatasaMusarMiseljic 

121 5 15:09 115 Mojca Lipicer Stantic Ž 1973 8us2019_115 

122 5 15:10 68 Mojca Erjavec Ž 1959 mojca_e 

123 5 15:23 17 Irena Gruntar Ž 1956 maca 

124 5 15:34 79 Andrej Halec M 1974 8urSlivnice#004 

125 5 15:34 50 Robert Hrovat M 1974 roberthr 

126 5 15:57 12 Vinko Martinčič M 1961 8us2019_12 

127 4 11:08 112 Slavko Kržič M 1969 slk 

128 4 11:09 91 Sebastjan Bogataj M 1983 SebastjanB 

129 4 11:10 152 Roman Jež M 1967 RomanJez 

130 4 11:15 156 Uroš Sojer M 1976 Forrest 
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131 4 11:26 58 Gorazd Firm M 1976 8us2019_58 

132 4 11:34 201 Matic Sašek M 1994 8us2019_201 

133 4 11:35 202 Darjan Spudić M 1993 8us2019_202 

134 4 11:48 41 Boštjan Jaklič M 1966 BostjanJ 

135 4 11:56 138 Tine Eržen M 1992 8us2019_138 

136 4 12:12 67 Dean Božič M 1976 8us2019_67 

137 4 12:25 66 Aleksander Kompara M 1976 AleksanderKompara86 

138 4 12:30 90 Nejc Lovšin M 1990 NejcLovsin 

139 4 12:37 185 Brigita Poljanšek Ž 1964 8us2019_185 

140 4 12:39 24 Tomaž Žagar M 1983 8us2019_24 

141 4 12:40 203 Janez Jereb M 1974 8us2019_203 

142 4 12:50 53 Aleš Štefe M 1966 AlesStefe41 

143 4 12:50 54 Petra Bratuša Ž 1976 PetraBratusa40 

144 4 12:54 178 Janez Leskovec M 1975 8us2019_178 

145 4 12:54 80 Nadja Šušnjar Ž 1977 8us2019_80 

146 4 12:55 114 Boris Šintler M 1975 8us2019_114 

147 4 12:55 179 Tatjana Leskovec Ž 1975 Tatjanale 

148 4 13:05 147 Nace Mutec M 1979 8us2019_147 

149 4 13:20 101 Silvana Jezeršek Ž 1970 8urSlivnice305 

150 4 13:21 43 Tina Habajec Ž 1978 8us2019_43 

151 4 13:27 82 Jani Oblak M 1967 8us2019_82 

152 4 13:27 74 Valter Čuk M 1970 ValterCuk89 

153 4 13:34 86 Metka Bogataj Ž 1963 8us2019_86 

154 4 13:35 213 Anica Košir Ž / 8us2019_213 

155 4 13:48 127 Igor Stolnik M 1986 8us2019_127 

156 4 13:49 13 Divna Martinčič Ž 1966 8us2019_13 

157 4 13:49 39 Mateja Štembal Ž 1972 8us2019_39 

158 4 13:50 195 Maja Peperko Ž 1986 8us2019_195 

159 4 13:53 139 Denis Salehar M 1974 8us2019_139 

160 4 13:55 6 Zvone Turk M 1970 8us2019_6 

161 4 14:00 46 Miroslav Jurić M 1970 8us2019_46 

162 4 14:07 36 Julijana Palčič Ž 1952 JulijanaPalcic 

163 4 14:22 87 Miha Lucin M 1991 8us2019_87 

164 4 14:22 88 Teja Medle Ž 1992 8us2019_88 

165 4 14:23 165 Tadeja Mars Ž 1983 8us2019_165 

166 4 14:23 37 Meta Vidovič Ž 1989 8us2019_37 

167 4 14:24 76 Rok Kramar Slokan M 1991 8us2019_76 

168 4 14:29 193 Matej Kraševec M 1996 8us2019_193 

169 4 14:31 129 Andreja Ovca Ž 1961 AndrejaOvca 

170 4 14:35 192 Petra Stegel Ž 1977 8us2019_192 

171 4 14:48 217 Jera Telič Ž 1991 8us2019_217 

172 4 14:48 170 Oskar Mažgon M 1980 OskarMazgon 

173 4 15:05 199 Vesna Vozar Ž 1979 8us2019_199 

174 4 15:05 200 Lea Zafred Ž 1980 8us2019_200 
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175 4 15:25 204 Julijan Mažgon M 2010 8us2019_204 

176 4 15:31 142 Vinko Plevel M 1966 PVC 

177 4 15:33 198 Helena Kadunc Ž 1959 helena_kadunc 

178 4 15:33 85 Andreja Bajec Kadunc Ž 1982 kepica 

179 4 15:57           8us2019_121 

180 3 14:49 205 Kaja Mažgon Ž 2011 8us2019_205 

181 3 15:52 15 Simon Benkič M 1976 jotaeater 

182 2 09:45 197 Srečko Deželak M 1971 SrEcoDezelak 

183 2 11:53           natasae 

184 2 12:08 225 Simon Korenjak M 1982 8us2019_225 

185 2 15:12 222 Vesna Gombač Ž 1971 8us2019_222 

186 2 15:50           LeJa64 

187 1 12:04 226 Meta Korenjak Ž 1983 8us2019_226 

188 1 12:35 224 Miha Repič M 1976 8us2019_224 

189 1 12:37 223 Sabrina Lukan Ž 1977 8us2019_223 

190 1 12:56 61 Mateja Mažgon Ž 1983 8us2019_61 

191 1 12:56 62 Stanko Pregelj M 1962 8us2019_62 

192 1 14:25 120 Nika Meglič Ž 1992 8us2019_120 

193 1  SVIT Svit Knap M 2014  

193 1  TOBI Tobi Curl M 2013  

193 1  LUŠA Luša Obranovič Kovšca Ž 2011  
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MOŠKI 

# Vzponi Čas zadnjega Cifra Ime Priimek Letnik Peakcheck čip 

1 9 15:28 166 Marjan Zupančič 1971 MarjanZupancic 

2 9 15:31 71 Borut Jerala 1972 8us2019_71 

3 9 15:36 2 Boštjan Erjavšek 1982 BostjanErjavsek 

4 9 15:53 92 Jure Kozina 1995 8us2019_92 

5 8 14:53 47 Andrej Lindič 1976 AndrejL 

6 8 15:10 97 Boštjan Mlaker 1984 8us2019_97 

7 8 15:13 174 Marko Kavzar 1966 8us2019_174 

8 6 15:25 49 Jože Otoničar 1969 centa 

9 8 15:25 164 Marjan Šebenik 1967 8urSlivnice#014 

10 8 15:25 168 Andrej Drobež 1967 Cicko 

11 8 15:36 23 Zdravko Bavec 1973 ZdravkoB 

12 8 15:36 20 Dare Bavdek 1962 darebavdek 

13 8 15:42 16 Jože Pakiž Arko 1974 8us2019_16 

14 8 15:44 103 Peter Vičič 1985 petervicic 

15 8 15:47 19 Matevž Kovačič 1977 matkov 

16 8 15:48 5 Blaz Sajovic 1989 8us2019_5 

17 8 15:53 132 Milan Zalar 1962 miza 

18 8 15:55 108 Peter Macuh 1961 PeterMacuh 

19 8 15:59 134 Boštjan Štumpfel 1977 8us2019_134 

20 7 14:48 27 Matevž Perme 1993 MatevzPerme16 

21 7 14:57 26 ŽigaX Gombač 1976 ZigaGombac7 

22 7 14:59 45 Boštjan Schönlieb 1965 8us2019_45 

23 7 15:02 96 Marc Vadnjal 1970 8us2019_96 

24 7 15:03 135 Andrej Bergoč 1970 8us2019_135 

25 7 15:13 95 Andrej Tratnik 1980 andrejt 

26 7 15:14 136 Franc Šilc 1966 8us2019_136 

27 7 15:14 155 Jaka Obid 1985 8us2019_155 

28 7 15:26 34 Aleš Miš 1984 8us2019_227 

29 7 15:26 83 Miha Košir 1988 8us2019_83 

30 7 15:28 212 Boštjan Mlakar 1972 BostjanMlakar121 

31 7 15:29 48 Franci Habjan 1980 Francih 

32 7 15:29 8 Gregor Sterle 1976 GregorSterle 

33 7 15:29 157 Toni Lekše 1960 to_le 

34 7 15:32 148 ddejan Pinterič 1977 8us2019_148 

35 7 15:35 159 Rok Forstnerič 1995 8us2019_159 

36 7 15:36 7 Boštjan Ferbežar 1967 BostjanFerbezar30 

37 7 15:39 55 Aleš Mars 1976 ajskrim 

38 7 15:41 56 Aleš Dolenc 1960 8us2019_56 

39 7 15:45 137 Matej Ivanuša 1991 8us2019_137 

40 7 15:45 91 Sebastjan Bogataj 1983 sfinga2004 

41 7 15:49 73 Ivo Kljenak 1961 8us2019_73 

42 7 15:55 130 Dušan Mencin 1973 8urSlivnice#016 
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43 6 13:13 60 Renato Lešnik 1968 RenatoLešnik68 

44 6 13:21 146 Matevž Slapničar 1969 8us2019_146 

45 6 14:02 188 Andraž Medvešek 1987 8us2019_188 

46 6 14:09 194 Žiga Maraž 1984 8us2019_194 

47 6 14:22 42 Damjan Bajt 1976 8us2019_42 

48 6 14:25 118 Tomaž Kristavčnik 1976 8us2019_118 

49 6 14:25 176 Dejan Vukotić 1973 8us2019_176 

50 6 14:30 122 Erik Markelj 1977 8us2019_122 

51 6 14:34 111 Silvo Markič 1964 SilvoMarkic 

52 6 14:38 40 Stane Fajfar 1963 8us2019_40 

53 6 14:40 172 Andrej Težak Tešky 1976 Tesky 

54 6 14:48 32 Anton Knavs 1956 Razor 

55 6 14:57 70 Egon Zevnik 1969 8us2019_70 

56 6 15:04 171 Simon Sreš 1968 8us2019_171 

57 6 15:05 106 Boštjan Repnik 1977 8us2019_106 

58 6 15:08 59 Rok Peršin 1991 PersinRoko 

59 6 15:11 160 Leon Lovšin 1975 8us2019_160 

60 6 15:13 150 Bogdan Duh 1962 BogdanD 

61 6 15:19 21 Blaž Štrukelj 1983 BS_1114 

62 6 15:31 133 Aljaž Malc 1990 8us2019_133 

63 6 15:37 161 Stanislav Šajn 1968 StanislavSajn108 

64 6 15:40 151 Luka Štrubelj 1980 8us2019_151 

65 6 15:43 69 Franci Snedec 1961 8us2019_69 

66 6 15:43 77 Tiberij Petavs 1973 Car 

67 6 15:44 116 Tomaž Lipicer 1971 8us2019_116 

68 6 15:46 14 Martin Šabec 1983 8us2019_14 

69 6 15:52 28 Rok Lavrič 1974 RokLavric 

70 5 11:43 124 Dušan Globočnik 1978 8us2019_124 

71 5 12:26 184 Matej Poljanšek 1971 8us2019_184 

72 5 12:39 93 Davor Loštrek 1988 8us2019_93 

73 5 13:18 140 Anže Pečar 1986 Anzepecar 

74 5 13:34 191 Dušan Kotar 1963 Dule 

75 5 13:53 167 Milan Čadež 1966 8us2019_167 

76 5 13:56 100 Boštjan Jezeršek 1970 8urSlivnice304 

77 5 14:00 89 Andrej Mederal 1968 8urSlivnice#017 

78 5 14:00 65 Miloš Levičnik 1969 8us2019_65 

79 5 14:02 131 Nejc Kralj 1995 8us2019_131 

80 5 14:02 128 Rado Čadež 1957 RadoCadez 

81 5 14:26 1 Martin Pilih 1967 Anti 

82 5 14:46 105 Armin Gorjup 1978 8us2019_105 

83 5 14:47 110 Dragan Novakovič 1968 8us2019_110 

84 5 14:52 3 Gregor Urh 1981 zagrizeni 

85 5 14:59 10 Borut Mraz 1973 BorutM 

86 5 15:34 79 Andrej Halec 1974 8urSlivnice#004 
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87 5 15:34 50 Robert Hrovat 1974 roberthr 

88 5 15:57 12 Vinko Martinčič 1961 8us2019_12 

89 4 11:08 112 Slavko Kržič 1969 slk 

90 4 11:09 125 Nataša Drašler 1973 SebastjanB 

91 4 11:10 152 Roman Jež 1967 RomanJez 

92 4 11:15 156 Uroš Sojer 1976 Forrest 

93 4 11:26 58 Gorazd Firm 1976 8us2019_58 

94 4 11:34 201 Matic Sašek 1994 8us2019_201 

95 4 11:35 202 Darjan Spudić 1993 8us2019_202 

96 4 11:48 41 Boštjan Jaklič 1966 BostjanJ 

97 4 11:56 138 Tine Eržen 1992 8us2019_138 

98 4 12:12 67 Dean Božič 1976 8us2019_67 

99 4 12:25 66 Aleksander Kompara 1976 AleksanderKompara86 

100 4 12:30 90 Nejc Lovšin 1990 NejcLovsin 

101 4 12:39 24 Tomaž Žagar 1983 8us2019_24 

102 4 12:40 203 Janez Jereb 1974 8us2019_203 

103 4 12:50 53 Aleš Štefe 1966 AlesStefe41 

104 4 12:54 178 Janez Leskovec 1975 8us2019_178 

105 4 12:55 114 Boris Šintler 1975 8us2019_114 

106 4 13:05 147 Nace Mutec 1979 8us2019_147 

107 4 13:27 82 Jani Oblak 1967 8us2019_82 

108 4 13:27 74 Valter Čuk 1970 ValterCuk89 

109 4 13:48 127 Igor Stolnik 1986 8us2019_127 

110 4 13:53 139 Denis Salehar 1974 8us2019_139 

111 4 13:55 6 Zvone Turk 1970 8us2019_6 

112 4 14:00 46 Miroslav Jurić 1970 8us2019_46 

113 4 14:22 87 Miha Lucin 1991 8us2019_87 

114 4 14:24 76 Rok Kramar Slokan 1991 8us2019_76 

115 4 14:29 193 Matej Kraševec 1996 8us2019_193 

116 4 14:48 170 Oskar Mažgon 1980 OskarMazgon 

117 4 15:25 204 Julijan Mažgon 2010 8us2019_204 

118 4 15:31 142 Vinko Plevel 1966 PVC 

119 3 15:52 15 Simon Benkič 1976 jotaeater 

120 2 09:45 197 Srečko Deželak 1971 SrEcoDezelak 

121 2 12:08 225 Simon Korenjak 1982 8us2019_225 

122 1 12:35 224 Miha Repič 1976 8us2019_224 

123 1 12:56 62 Stanko Pregelj 1962 8us2019_62 
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ŽENSKE 

# Vzponi Čas zadnjega Cifra Ime Priimek Letnik Peakcheck čip 

1 8 15:40 22 Tina Oberstar 1979 TinaOberstar 

2 8 15:42 94 Jerneja Homec 1984 8us2019_94 

3 8 15:46 143 Bogdana Krašovec 1969 8us2019_143 

4 8 15:58 57 Marija Trontelj 1969 MarijaTro 

5 7 14:59 81 Špela Cvetrežnik 1979 8us2019_81 

6 7 15:11 25 Maja Bizjak 1982 8us2019_25 

7 7 15:14 72 Marjeta Jerala 1972 8us2019_72 

8 7 15:26 180 Teja Munda 1979 8us2019_180 

9 7 15:28 173 Anja Golob 1987 8us2019_173 

10 7 15:41 78 Majda Trček 1970 8us2019_78 

11 7 15:43 38 Tanja Božič 1977 8urSlivnice#061 

12 7 15:45 30 Darija Klemen 1970 klementina 

13 7 15:51 33 Janja Baloh 1973 8us2019_33 

14 7 15:51 11 Slavka Drobnič 1969 SlavkaDr 

15 6 14:06 169 Katja Drobež 1972 8urSlivnice#011 

16 6 14:07 123 Damjana Avsec 2019 DamjanaAvsec 

17 6 14:25 175 Eva Urbanc 1984 8us2019_175 

18 6 14:54 51 Andreja Sterle Podobnik 1976 8us2019_51 

19 6 15:05 35 Špela Perčič 1991 8us2019_35 

20 6 15:13 149 Mateja Duh 1968 MatejaD 

21 6 15:25 113 Martina Erznožnik 1972 8us2019_113 

22 6 15:26 119 Irena Gluhodedov 1981 8us2019_119 

23 6 15:29 182 Nataša Vukadinović 1990 NatašaVukadinovic23 

24 6 15:32 162 Pika Neža Pajnič 1974 Pika 

25 6 15:37 187 Anja Komic Golar 1979 8us2019_187 

26 6 15:44 154 Tina Šorli 1982 8us2019_154 

27 6 15:49 158 Leja Forstnerič 1986 8us2019_158 

28 5 13:20 189 Vesna Meden 1993 8us2019_189 

29 5 14:18 109 Irena Homar Macuh 1959 IrenaHomarMacuh 

30 5 14:34 31 Barbara Udovič 1972 BarbaraUdovic 

31 5 15:04 9 Nataša Musar Mišeljić 1970 NatasaMusarMiseljic 

32 5 15:09 115 Mojca Lipicer Stantic 1973 8us2019_115 

33 5 15:10 68 Mojca Erjavec 1959 mojca_e 

34 5 15:23 17 Irena Gruntar 1956 maca 

35 4 12:37 185 Brigita Poljanšek 1964 8us2019_185 

36 4 12:50 54 Petra Bratuša 1976 PetraBratusa40 

37 4 12:54 80 Nadja Šušnjar 1977 8us2019_80 

38 4 12:55 179 Tatjana Leskovec 1975 Tatjanale 

39 4 13:20 101 Silvana Jezeršek 1970 8urSlivnice305 

40 4 13:21 43 Tina Habajec 1978 8us2019_43 

41 4 13:34 86 Metka Bogataj 1963 8us2019_86 

43 4 13:35 213 Anica Košir / 8us2019_213 
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44 4 13:49 13 Divna Martinčič 1966 8us2019_13 

45 4 13:49 39 Mateja Štembal 1972 8us2019_39 

46 4 13:50 195 Maja Peperko 1986 8us2019_195 

47 4 14:07 36 Julijana Palčič 1952 JulijanaPalcic 

48 4 14:22 88 Teja Medle 1992 8us2019_88 

49 4 14:23 165 Tadeja Mars 1983 8us2019_165 

50 4 14:23 37 Meta Vidovič 1989 8us2019_37 

51 4 14:31 129 Andreja Ovca 1961 AndrejaOvca 

52 4 14:35 192 Petra Stegel 1977 8us2019_192 

53 4 14:48 217 Jera Telič 1991 8us2019_217 

54 4 15:05 199 Vesna Vozar 1979 8us2019_199 

55 4 15:05 200 Lea Zafred 1980 8us2019_200 

56 4 15:33 198 Helena Kadunc 1959 helena_kadunc 

57 4 15:33 85 Andreja Bajec Kadunc 1982 kepica 

58 3 14:49 205 Kaja Mažgon 2011 8us2019_205 

59 2 15:12 222 Vesna Gombač 1971 8us2019_222 

60 1 12:04 226 Meta Korenjak 1983 8us2019_226 

61 1 12:37 223 Sabrina Lukan 1977 8us2019_223 

62 1 12:56 61 Mateja Mažgon 1983 8us2019_61 

63 1 14:25 120 Nika Meglič 1992 8us2019_120 
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NAJHITREJŠI SPUST 

Marjan Zupančič 11:34 

 

 

NAJHITREJŠI VZPON 

Marjna Zupančič 24:55 


